http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, 
http://doitc.rajasthan.gov.in 

 Bid document fee: Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand only) in Cash/ 
Demand Draft in favour of “Commissioner, DoIT&C” payable at “Jaipur”. 

 RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2500.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Five 
Hundred only) in Demand Draft in favour of “Managing Director, 
RISL” payable at “Jaipur”. 

Estimated Procurement 
Cost 

Amount (INR): Rs. 16 Crores (Rupees Sixteen Crore Only) (Incl of taxes) 

Bid Security and Mode of 
Payment 

• Bid Security 
o Amount (INR):